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01-04-2025 

Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Ganeshkhind, Pune- 16 (Autonomous) 

FY.B.Sc. (General ) External Practical Examination March 2025 

MORNING SESSION - 10 am to 1 pm & AFTERNOON SESSION - 2 pm to 5 pm 

Session 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

Anuradha Bhamidi 

Incharge 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

MORNING 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

Practical Timetables 

MORNING 

AFTERNOON 

Batch No. 

B-1 

B-4 

B-9 

B-2 + B-3 

B-4 

B-1 

B-6 + B-8 + B-9 
B-2 + B-3 

B-21 

B-5 + B-6 + B-7 24CHE12102: Techniques in Practical Chemistry 

|24EL12102 : Practical on Digital Electronics 

B-1 

B-7+ B-8 + B-9 

B-16 

B-2 + B-5 

B-1 

B-2 + B-5 

B-19 

B-4 

B-15 

B-19 

B-21 

B-3 + B-5 

B-4 

B-17 

B-18 

B-6 + B-7 + B-8 24PHY12 1 02 : Physics Laboratory 1B 

B-10 

B-12 

B-14 

P.E Society's 

B-11 

B-13 

Dr.Dipali Mehe 
CEO & 

Vice-Principal (Exam) 

Subject 
|24BOT12102 : Practicals in Fundamentals of Plant Morphology 

24ZO012 102 : Practicals in Forensic Zoology 

24BOTI2102 : Practicals in Fundamentals of Plant Morphology 

|24BOT12102 : Practicals in Fundamentals of Plant Morphology 
|24CHE12102 : Techniques in Practical Chemistry 
24MAT12102: Practical based on Calculus of one variable 

|24CHE12102 :Techniques in Practical Chemistry 
|24MAT11404 : Data Analytics using Graphs 
24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

Biochemistry 
|24STA12102 : Practical based on Discrete Probability & 
Probability Distribution 
24CHE1 1102 : Introduction to Practical Chemistry 
|24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

Biochemistry 
24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

Biochemistry 

24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

Biochemistry 
|24PHY11102 : Physics Laboratory 1A 
24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

BËochemistry 
|24BOT11401 : Mushroom Cultivation SEC 

|24STA11 102 : Practical Based on Descriptive Statistics 

|24MAT11102 : Practical based on Basic Course in Algebra 

|24Z0012102 : Practicals in Forensic Zoology 
24MIC12102 : Practical based on Microbial Growth and 

Biochemistry 
|24CHE11401 : Fundamentals of Forensic Science 

|24MICI1102 : Practical Based on Introduction to Microbiology 

24BOT12401: Fundamentals of Bio Prospecting SEC 
24CHE12401: Food Safety & Quality Control SEC 
4SAT12401 : Introduction to Power BI SEC 

24BOTI2401 : Fundamentals of Bio Prospecting SEC 
24CHEI2401: Food Safety & Quality Control SEC 

Swati Kandharkar 
Vice- Principal (Science) 

Is] DB]20 

Total No. of 

Students 

20 

22 

20 

3 

20 

22 

20 

9 

20 

20 

6 

2 

22 

20 

22 

1 

22 

2 

2 

24 

22 

4 

7 

20 

20 

9 

18 

Dr.Sanjay Kharat 
Principal 

P.E.8.ma Cohegs oi e, 
Scienco & (AutonorsC) 

so-16. 



BATCH NO. 

B-1 

B-2 

B-3 

B-4 

B-S 
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B-7 
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B-13 

B-14 

B-15 

B-16 

B-17 

B-18 
B-19 

B-20 

B-21 

Anuradha Bhamidi 

Incharge 
Practical Timetables 
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11413 
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11433 

11411 11412 

11440 
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11378 
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11451 

11426 

11380 

11398 

11417 

11444 

11446 11448 

11378 

11400 

11433 11460 

11421 

11413 11425 

11438 

11393 11425 

11422 

11411 

11411 

11443 

11458 

11398 

11379 

CEO & 

11459 

11452 

11407 11409 

11381 

11399 

11420 

11445 

11379 

11401 

11396 11402 11418 

11423 

11441 

11440 

P.E Socicty's 

11433 

11412 

Dr.Dipali Meh12r 

SEAT NUMBERS 

Vice-Principal (Exam) 

|1382 11383 11390 

11414 11416 11417 

11444 

11399 

11384 

11382 

11425 

11455 11458 

11447 

11384 

11445 11447 

11402 

11400 

11403 11406 

11385 |1386 

11449 

11451 

11424 11427 11435 11436 

11383 

11430 

11450 

11385 

11408 

11404 

11424 11426 

11392 1395 11397 |1403 

1430 11434 11437 
11450 11453 11457 

11410 11415 

11387 11391 

11419 11421 11428 

11410 11411 
11432 1l1434 

11389 11390 11392 11393 11395 

11453 11457 

11427 11428 

11454 11456 11459 
11448 

11386 11387 
11405 11407 

11451 11452 

11419 11430 11434 11444 

Swati Kandharkar 

11420 11425 

11394 11401 

11441| 11449 

Vice- Principal (Science) 

11429 11438 

11412 11414 1l1415 
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11431 11433 11435 

11460 1 1429 
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